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Alan Roger Josling

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Roger Josling
Postcode

Date of birth April 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE HAMPSHIRE ISLE OF WIGHT
AND CHANNEL ISLANDS
ASSOCIATION FOR DEAF PEOPLE
LIMITED

CHALDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RIC LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE CAPACITORS LIMITED
POWERPIKE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03451361

03378002
02494255
00409260
02490209

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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907315668

907315668

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/03/2000

21/07/1997
30/10/1991
15/05/1991
31/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/07/2005

31/08/1999
20/07/1999
23/06/1999

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



